Medical Communication

2025/26 |. semester

Group Day Time Venue Teacher
Thursday NET Green Lecture

Lecture week 1-5 13:15-14:45 Hall
Monday

EM1:10 week 2-7 08:00-10:15 NET-Seminar 10 Szalai Tamas
Monday

EM1:11 week 8-13 08:00-10:15 NET-Seminar 10 Szalai Tamas
Monday

EM1:14 week 2-7 10:00-12:15 NET-Seminar 9 Ujma Péter
Monday

EM1:15 week 8-13 10:00-12:15 NET-Seminar 9 Ujma Péter
Monday

EM1:17 week 2-7 15:15-17:30 NET-Seminar 7 Ujma Péter
Monday

EM1:19 week 8-13 15:15-17:30 NET-Seminar 7 Ujma Péter
Tuesday

EM1:12 week 2-7 08:00-10:15 NET-Seminar 8 Hidvégi Zsofia
Tuesday

EM1:16 week 8-13 08:00-10:15 NET-Seminar 8 Hidvégi Zsofia
Tuesday

EM1:13 week 2-7 10:45-13:00 EOK-Seminar 2 Kollar Janos
Tuesday

EM1:20 week 8-13 10:45-13:00 EOK-Seminar 2 Kollar Janos



EM1:23

EM1:24

EM1:18

EM1:21

EM1:1

EM1:6

EM1:22

EM1:4

EM1:2

EM1:5

EM1:8

EM1:3

EM1:9

EM1:7

Wednesday

week 2-7

Wednesday

week 8-13

Thursday

week 2-7

Thursday

week 8-13

Thursday

week 2-7

Thursday

week 8-13

Thursday

week 2-7

Thursday

week 8-13

Thursday

week 2-7

Thursday

week 8-13

Thursday

week 2-7

Thursday

week 8-13

Thursday

week 2-7

Thursday

week 8-13

08:00-10:15

08:00-10:15

08:00-10:15

08:00-10:15

09:00-11:15

09:00-11:15

10:30-12:45

10:30-12:45

09:45-12:00

09:45-12:00

11:15-13:30

11:15-13:30

13:45-16:00

13:45-16:00

NET-Seminar 4

NET-Seminar 4

EOK-Seminar 7

EOK-Seminar 7

NET-Seminar 6

NET-Seminar 6

EOK-Seminar 7

EOK-Seminar 7

NET-Seminar 10

NET-Seminar 10

NET-Seminar 4

NET-Seminar 4

NET-Seminar 4

NET-Seminar 4

Szabo Karolina

Szabo Karolina

Bényi Méria

Bényi Méria

Dedk Johanna

Dedk Johanna

Bényi Méria

Bényi Méria

Deak Johanna

Deak Johanna

Sandor Ménika

Sandor Ménika

Sandor Ménika

Sandor Ménika



